Fecha
Secretaria

10/11/2023
10/11/2023

10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

Fecha
Despacho

09/11/2023
09/11/2023

09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

Fuero

Laboral 13593
Laboral |14247

Laboral (14495
Laboral (14745
Laboral 14899
Laboral (14979

Laboral 15263

Laboral 15267

Laboral 15285

Expediente |Caratula

RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO CESAR- CASACION
RIVERO NORMA - CASACION PARCIAL

MUNICIPALIDAD DEL DEPARTAMENTO
DE LA CAPITAL - CASACION

RACEDO CAMILO ESTEBAN - CASACION

GOROSITO ELIO JORGE - CASACION
TOTAL

QUILPE S.A.- CASACION

LIMA RAMON MIGUEL - CASACION
TOTAL

MIRANDA HUGO DANIEL - CASACION
TOTAL

PAREDES DARIO ALEJANDRO - CASACION
TOTAL

Observacioén

SENTENCIA
SENTENCIA

SENTENCIA

PROCEDENCIA'Y TRASLADO

RESOLUCION -
REGULACION HONORARIOS

SENTENCIA

PROCEDENCIA'Y TRASLADO

PROCEDENCIA'Y TRASLADO

PROCEDENCIA'Y TRASLADO



